PRACTICE TO PERFORMANCE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER

CAMPS

H#INARHAWKCAMPS

CAMPS.UWW.EDU



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER

CAMPS

2023 SCHEDULE

June

11-13
11-14
11-15
11-16
11-16
14-18
15-18
16-18

16-18
17
18-20
18-20
18-22
18-23
19-22
19-23
21-22
21-23
24
25-26
25-27
25-28
25-30
25-30
25-30
26-30
27-July 01

6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
9-13

9-14
9-14
9-15
10-14

#WARHAWKCAMPS

Basketball | Boys Offensive Skills

Fencing Camp

Game Development | Middle School
Musical Theatre | Choir Camp

Percussion Camp

Fencing Coach Camp

Chatter Matters

Basketball | Girls Fundamenttal

One Camp

Tennis | Adult Camp

Football | Passing Jamboree Session One
Football | Youth Camp

Basketball | Girls Fundamental Two Camp
Game Development | High School

String Summer Camp

Tennis | College Prep Camp

STEM Week 1 - Civil Engineering Week
Football | Perimeter Camp

Bowling | College Prep Camp

Football | Passing Jamboree Session Two
Football | Lineman Camp

Ultimate Frisbee

| Want to Be a Teacher Camp

Fine Art Camp

Tennis | Junior Session One

Jazz Camp

STEM Week 2 - Escape to the Robots
Basketball Co-Ed Wheelchair Camp

Soccer | Boys High School Camp
Volleyball | Girls All Skills Session One
Soccer | Girls Camp

Volleyball | Girls All Skills Session Two
Gymnastics Development Camp
Session One

Tennis | Junior Session Two

Piano Camp

Whitewater Forensics Institute Camp
STEM Week 3 - Engineering

Your Imagination Week

(262) 472-3165
cesevents@uww.edu
camps.uww.edu

11-13
12-14
14-16
15

16-18
16-20
16-20

16-21
16-21
17-21
19-21
19-21
22

23-25
23-26
23-27
23-27

23-28
23-28
24-28
24-28
26-28
28-29

Soccer | Boys Youth Camp

Volleyball | Girls All Skills Session Three
Gymnastics High Performance

Football | Passing Jamboree

Session Three

Volleyball | Girls All Skills Session Four
Cross Country Camp

Gymnastics Development Camp
Session Two

Band | High School

Tennis | Junior Session Three

College for Kids

Volleyball | Girls All Skills Session Five
Volleyball | Girls Position Camp
Football | Passing Jamboree Session Four
Basketball | Boys Shooting

KEMPA Journalism Camp

Esports | Summer Camp Session One
Gymnastics Development Camp
Session Three

Band | Middle School

Tennis | Junior Session Four

Music Explorers

STEM Week 4 - Forensic Scientist Week
Bowling | Coed Camp

Grandchildren’s University

August

July 30-Aug 1 LightSword Academy

July 30-Aug 1 Basketball | Boys Fundamental
& Scoring

July 30-Aug 3 Esports | Summer Camp
Session Two

July 30-Aug 3 Gymnastics Development Camp
Session Four

July 30-Aug 4 Rock, Pop and Music Production

July 30-Aug 4 Solo Voice Camp

July 30-Aug 4 Tennis | Junior Session Five

3-4 Basketball | Girls Elite Camp

3 Bowling I Intro Clinic

4 Bowling Day Clinic

University of Wisconsin

Whitewater

)




