PRACTICE TO PERFORMANCE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER

SUMMER CAMPS



CAMPS.UWW.EDU

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER

June		July	
11-13	Basketball I Boys Offensive Skills	11-13	Soccer Boys Youth Camp
11-14	Fencing Camp	12-14	Volleyball I Girls All Skills Session Three
11-15	Game Development Middle School	14-16	Gymnastics High Performance
11-16	Musical Theatre I Choir Camp	15	Football I Passing Jamboree
11-16	Percussion Camp 44444		Session Three
14-18	Fencing Coach Camp	16-18	Volleyball Girls All Skills Session Four
15-18	Chatter Matters	16-20	Cross Country Camp
16-18	Basketball Girls Fundamental	16-20	Gymnastics Development Camp
	One Camp		Session Two
16-18	Tennis I Adult Camp	16-21	Band High School
17	Football Passing Jamboree Session One	16-21	Tennis I Junior Session Three
18-20	Football I Youth Camp	17-21	College for Kids
18-20	Basketball Girls Fundamental Two Camp	19-21	Volleyball Girls All Skills Session Five
18-22	Game Development High School	19-21	Volleyball Girls Position Camp
18-23	String Summer Camp	22	Football Passing Jamboree Session Four
19-22	Tennis I College Prep Camp	23-25	Basketball Boys Shooting
19-23	STEM Week 1 - Civil Engineering Week	23-26	KEMPA Journalism Camp
21-22	Football Perimeter Camp	23-27	Esports Summer Camp Session One
21-23	Bowling College Prep Camp	23-27	Gymnastics Development Camp
24	Football Passing Jamboree Session Two		Session Three
25-26	Football I Lineman Camp	23-28	Band Middle School
25-27	Ultimate Frisbee	23-28	Tennis Junior Session Four
25-28	I Want to Be a Teacher Camp	24-28	Music Explorers
25-30	Fine Art Camp	24-28	STEM Week 4 - Forensic Scientist Week
25-30	Tennis I Junior Session One	26-28	Bowling I Coed Camp
25-30	Jazz Camp	28-29	Grandchildren's University
26-30	STEM Week 2 - Escape to the Robots		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
27-July 01	Basketball Co-Ed Wheelchair Camp	Augu	st

July

6-8	Soccer Boys High School Camp
6-8	Volleyball I Girls All Skills Session One
9-11	Soccer Girls Camp
9-11	Volleyball I Girls All Skills Session Two
9-13	Gymnastics Development Camp
	Session One
9-14	Tennis I Junior Session Two
9-14	Piano Camp
9-15	Whitewater Forensics Institute Camp
10-14	STEM Week 3 - Engineering
	Your Imagination Week

July 30-Aug 1	LightSword Academy
July 30-Aug 1	Basketball Boys Fundamental
	& Scoring
July 30-Aug 3	Esports Summer Camp
	Session Two
July 30-Aug 3	Gymnastics Development Camp
	Session Four
July 30-Aug 4	Rock, Pop and Music Production
July 30-Aug 4	Solo Voice Camp
July 30-Aug 4	Tennis I Junior Session Five
3-4	Basketball Girls Elite Camp
3	Bowling Intro Clinic
4	Bowling Day Clinic



